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DIRECT PRIMARY 321

COOS COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of

Probate

County Commissioners

District 1 District 2 District 3

r
Berlin-Wd 1
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GRAFTON COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer
Reg. of

Deeds
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GRAFTON COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of

Probate

County Commissioners

District 1 District 2 District 3

/ 9 9
Alexandria

Ashland

Bath

Benton

Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan
Dorchester

Easton

Ellsworth

Enfield

Franconia

Grafton

Groton

Hanover

Haverhill

Hebron

Holderness

Landaff

Lebanon Wd 1

Lebanon Wd 2

Lebanon Wd 3

Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe

Orange
Orford

Piermont

Plymouth

Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton

Warren

Waterville Val

Wentworth

Woodstock

89

221

114

26

152

147

430

277

277

40
42

8

271

104

68

41

563

607

112

241

28

272

222

263

136

118

498

36

149

138

34

88

85

445

192

80

216

87

28

82

70

273 183

570 718

279 226

223 186

269 254

107

22

161

50

105

609

27

142

108

512

42

143

135

80

86

87

100

89

154

92

222

148

423

281

265

36

8

63

39

114

240

34

436

155

212

30

Totals 7,097 1,614 1,567 2,759 2,798
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

Treasurer
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 1

Amherst

Antrim

Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown

Goffstown

Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock

Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd
Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd 8

Manchester-Wd 9

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Mason
Merrimack

Milford

Mont Vernon

10

11

12

Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd 8

Nashua-Wd 9

New Boston

New Ipswich
Pelham

Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare
Wilton

Windsor

C*
e i

240

147

89

55

66

69

45

120

67

94

36

79

6*

118

166

68

66

67

95

94

95

67

125

53

58

A*
3>

<? /

153 163 743 1,071

681

355

222

277

147

331

258

352

241

280

177

298

144

64

55

54

30

52

46

121

54

84

47

99

4
*

700

721

623

562

590

528

705

663

669

658

791

568

559

4

6

10

5

2

2

2

1

9

5

2

1

Totals 1,260 1,235 4,362 1,921 8,337 45
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

*"

Amherst
Antrim

Bedford

Bennington
Brookline

Deering
Francestown

Goffstown

Greenfield

Greenville

Hancock

Hillsborough
Hollis

Hudson
Litchfield

Lyndeborough
Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd
Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd
Manchester-Wd
Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd 8

Manchester-Wd 9

Manchester-Wd

Manchester-Wd
Manchester-Wd
Mason
Merrimack
Milford

Mont Vernon

10

II

12

Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd
Nashua-Wd 8

Nashua-Wd 9

New Boston

New Ipswich
Pelham

Peterborough
Sharon

Temple
Weare
Wilton

Windsor

/

143

179

140

92

123

62

94
81

103

88

74

53

257

347

287

213

239

100

161

182

186

168

198

151

#

/ 4
/ <6*

241

224

103

297

77

221

154

224

154

102

119

56

163

95

74

136

119

245

156

212

205

201

404

300

136

151

198

161

174

114

165

252

169

157

137

221

151

228

110

182

165

186

180

152

176 151 100

/

553

124

38

110

82

73

758

48

39

75

261

156

64

208

113

510

150

89

93

83

132

679

112

78

202

222

119

88

175

215

4
363

121

f

58

118

64

110

962

68

104

117

184

189

64

56
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer
Reg. of

Deeds
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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate

County Commissioners

District 1 District 2 District 3

Allenstown

Andover
Boscawen
Bow
Bradford

Canterbury
Chichester

Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd 8

Concord-Wd 9

Concord-Wd

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin Wd
Franklin Wd
Franklin Wd
Henniker

Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London
Northfield

Pembroke
Pittsfield

Salisbury
Sutton

Warner
Webster

Wilmot

10

/ /
/ <*'

252
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 1

Atkinson

Auburn
Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth-Wd 1

Portsmouth-Wd 2

Portsmouth-Wd 3

Portsmouth-Wd 4

Portsmouth-Wd 5

Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown
Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

f
4
41

<?

29

131

36

13

9

33

28

a
29

132

198

33

66

73

41

182

/
84

53

310

72

15

15

53

186

206

127

665

114

62

31

100

228

145

1,038

82

74

39

117

243

56
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

Atkinson

Auburn
Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Deny
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth-Wd

Portsmouth-Wd

Portsmouth-Wd
Portsmouth-Wd

Portsmouth-Wd

Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown
Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

Totals

/
128

28

116

133

51

169

22

105

254

86

150

26

127

25

87

93

171

72

/4

77

54

191

86

66

132

80

114

887

72

319

97

338

70

147

138

70

/ §
& / / / *

/ -

Je -9

O

170

18

51

112

45

113

27

244

46
17

36

12

150

58

127

79

86

96

1,322 875 272 585

49

29

352

40

12

114

83

82

43

193

594

71

83 56 168

22

141

19

103

58

155

9

76

26

35

67

426

92

25

32

20

94

125

510 129 65 64 203

84 78 63 83

2,353 3,151 1,570 1,091 2,876

695 672 172 451

891 853 479 776

352 294

3,260 2,694

72 236

995 2,048
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney Treasurer
Reg. of

Deeds
Reg. of

Probate

/

Barrington
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

County Commissioners
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SULLIVAN COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff
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COUNTY SUMMARY/BALLOTS CAST


